
PVC
2.61

4.40

6

  31.5
2.69

4.25

5

17-01-2007
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Hoofdstraat

Gasselternijveen

      riool, Ø    cm

Putnummer

Binnen onderkant buis

Bovenkant putdeksel t.o.v. N.A.P.

  m+t.o.v. N.A.P.

  m+

Afd. Openbare Werken

Woonkern         :

Opname datum :

     :Huisnr

Straatnaam       :

Put

Binnen onderkant buis

Bovenkant putdeksel

ummern

t.o.v. N.A.P.

 m+t.o.v. N.A.P.

 m+

Rioolrevisie

0

5

59.60

6

52.75

4.850.80

1.
60

151


